BAHART REGATTA BALATONBOGLAR PALYA FUTAM
YS I
2016.09.10.

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club Start

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

Balatonboglar

Balatonboglar

Balatonlelle

Balatonboglar

Siofok

Club Aliga

Balatonszemes

Macska

PULU 23

Dolce Vita

Avanti

Eva

Pilsner Ur

SEMIRAMIS

Dolphin 26

Satunr 23 GT

FPC 30

Regina 30

H-boot

Enter 28

Sudar Sport

DOLL
656

HUN 0

HUN
130

RAX-
960 0

HUN
1711

HUN
970

HUN

HYC

FKVE

F.K

AVIS

BHSE

BHSE

TVSK

Nagykovacsy

Tibor

Koncz Adam

Séfian Laszlo

Koltai Zalan

Beck Gergb

Ligeti Zoltan

Medgyesi

Csikés Zsofia, Dr Marticsek
Dénes, Dettre Kadosa,

Fischer Dezsé Ifj. , Koncz -
Kummer Déra,

Heizler Tamas, Boros Béla, Dr
Sors Laszl6, Szabd Jozsef,

Fasching Ferenc, Csarics
Csaba, Nagy Laszlo,

Kruss Erné, Marton Janos,

Ligeti Mark, Gémesi Gyorgyi,
Katona Ramoéna,

Palinkas Zsuzsanna,

108

105

103

103

107

105

107

9:45:00

9:45:00

9:45:00

9:45:00

9:45:00

9:45:00

9:45:00

10:24:36

10:24:11

10:23:34

10:24:49

10:26:35

10:29:20

10:31:04

0:39:36

0:39:11

0:38:34

0:39:49

0:41:35

0:44:20

0:46:04

0:36:40

0:37:19

0:37:27

0:38:39

0:38:52

0:42:13

0:43:03

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0
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10

11

12

13

14

15

Balatonfoldvar

Balatonfoldvar

Balatonlelle

Balatonfoldvar

Gyenesdias

Port Lacaj

Alséors Marina

Balatonszéplak

Kdésza

Dreamer

Sail-Vész

Nadszal

Ventus Et

Amores

Darido

Zenit

Anna

Regina

Dolphin 28

Saturn 720

Beneteau
First 25

Jeanneau sun
31

Jolle 25

Enter 28

Saturn 25

325

HUN
1253

HUN 0

HUN F.K
1310

HUN
2501

BHSE

HUN
1669

Yegy

c24 TVSK

HUN
1299

MAFC

HUN
1253

TVSK

Csaba

Lizak Janos

Horvath Kund

Halenar Istvan

Miké Dénes

Muczer Zoltan

Németh David

Stverteczky

Andras

Okos Jozsef

Bajorné Zsofia, Lizak Richard,
Gy6ri Jozsef, Horogh Gyula,

Zsille Péter, Radics Maté, Téth
Andras Mihaly,

Hazy Gergely, Dr Magyar Erika,

Miké Sandor, Dr Miko
Sandorné, Jauernik Istvan,

Németh Andras,

Németh Péter, Kovacs Gabor,

Stverteczky Tamas,
Stverteczkyné Muzsik Agnes,
Slominski Judit,

Varga Mihaly

104

106

106

109

104

108

105

106

9:45:00

9:45:00

9:45:00

9:45:00

9:45:00

9:45:00

9:45:00

9:45:00

10:30:24

10:31:23

10:31:27

10:33:31

10:31:49

10:33:52

10:32:35

10:33:06

0:45:24

0:46:23

0:46:27

0:48:31

0:46:49

0:48:52

0:47:35

0:48:06

0:43:39

0:43:45

0:43:49

0:44:31

0:45:01

0:45:15

0:45:19

0:45:23
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Balatonboglar

Port Lacaj

Balatonboglar

Fonydd

Balatonfiired

Balatonlelle

Balatonszemes

Balatonfoldvar

Balatonboglar

Fortuna

Vocsok

Szebula

Joy

SOLO

Atlantic

Safrany

Balmoral

Boszorkany

Regina
Impala

25-6s Jolle

Mode 957

Banner 28
racer

Beneteau

Oceanis 323

Baeneteau

First 8

Sudar Sport

Elvstrom 32

H-Boot

HUN

1506

C 17

HUN 0

HUN
1577

00

00

HUN 0

HUN 3

HUN 0

Karsailing
VSE

TVSK

FKVE

Hynco

TVSK

SVSK

Dr Seffer
Daniel

Hodvogner
Tibor

Balogh Péter

Papp Tibor

Korvicska
Csaba

Daniel Bernad

Komaromi

Sandor

Dr Nagy Akos
Gyorgy

Ruzicska

Nick Adam, Seffer Krisztina, Dr.

Szendrédi Csaba,

Hodvogner Jéacint, Hodvogner
Richard,

Bathori Janos, Bathori Laszl6,
Toth Géza, Toth Balazs,
Csezegi Andrea,

Elter Zoltan, Rézsa Gabor,
Széplaki Gyula, Somogyi
Tamas,

Andrej Seruge, Simon Ravnic,
Sebastijan Kredi¢,

Barsi Gabor, Barsi-Szolnoki
Zsuzsanna,

Suli Gyoérgy, Dr Wilner-Haring
Péter, Dr Gyanyi LaszI6, Dr.
Feny6hazi Jend,

Dévényi Gorgy, Elség Péter,

104

108

104

101

103

103

107

106

107

9:45:00

9:45:00

9:45:00

9:45:00

9:45:00

9:45:00

9:45:00

9:45:00

9:45:00

10:33:45

10:36:05

10:35:43

10:34:24

10:36:43

10:37:33

10:39:52

10:41:55

10:42:29

0:48:45

0:51:05

0:50:43

0:49:24

0:51:43

0:52:33

0:54:52

0:56:55

0:57:29

0:46:53

0:47:18

0:48:46

0:48:55

0:50:13

0:51:01

0:51:17

0:53:42

0:53:43
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Balatonboglar

Balatonlelle

Balatonbogléar

BH

Siofok

Balatonboglar

Balatonboglar

Abrahamhegy

JuppiJé

Fun-thomas

Silentium

Honolulu Star

Aurora

Paloma

Blanca

Pelto

J-24

FPC30

Bavaria 36

Sudar
Regatta

Sudar
Comfort

Vico S30

T-25

HUN 76 F.K
HUN  IBM
1507

HUN  FVSE
1562

HUN 58 SVSK
HUN 0

HUN  FKVE
1580

HUN 74 T-Jolle

Zoltan

Zsigmond
Csaba

Heinemann

Tamas

Krehé Robert

Csontos Alajos

Sandorfy Agost

Fucskar Laszl6

Lauko Péter

Csuka Tamas,

Vagi Tamas, Vida Géza, Vagi

Judit,

Kocza Gabor, Petrics Akos,
Terescsik Katalin, Petrics-Szabd

Anita,

Dr Karpati Zsuzsanna ,

Zsubori Zsolt, Zsédi Imre, Lajkéd

Jozsef,

Sandorfy Patrik Balazs, Borcsok

Sandor,

Pintér Tamas, Pintér Balint,
Elena Egorova, Mike Parry,

Bossanyi Tibor,

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7

www.sailwave.com

102
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100

103

109

102

103

9:45:00

9:45:00

9:45:00

9:45:00

9:45:00

9:45:00

10:39:48

10:40:34

10:39:57

10:42:03

10:53:11

10:54:20

0:54:48

0:55:34

0:54:57

0:57:03

1:08:11

1:09:20

DNC

0:53:44

0:53:57

0:54:57

0:55:23

1:02:33

1:07:58
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http://www.sailwave.com/

